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PP COMPRESSION FITTINGS

Compan
P yProﬁle

YOUWIN Smart Technology (NINGBO) Co.,Ltd is @ professional manufacturer, researcher and developer of plastic
pipes fittings. In 2002, we started the production of PP compression fittings, and we are the first manufactory

in China who doing these products. More than 15years keep on developing and doing same things, we
become a professor. Meanwhile we developed to making PPR fittings, PVC fittings and valves, and irrigation m !
fittings. Now we become one of the leader at our field in the world. Also we help the customers to design their = |

products and the molds.

We insist on using the first-class hardware and software equipments, the first-class production system
and making the first-class products. It is not only the demands of customers but also of Seko to make sure the
products to have the international quality by importing advanced equipments, investing in scientific
research, checking on the product quality strictly and making sure it can be better. Paying attention to every
detail of the making process we try everything to do best and ensure every customer to have service - .
guarantee of supreme quality. First-class group make the first-class products.

It is the undertaking aim that we have been following all the time to " survive on high quality and seek
development with efficiency ", Seko pursues the quality of each product, pays attention to the assurance of
every detail and precise spirit, " pursuing to be outstanding, keeping on improving " is company's common
objectives. All colleagues of the company are drew together under the flag of "YouwiN", working diligently,
serving warmly, thinking about what customer thinks and worrying about what customer worries. All of them
are devoting themselves to making the first-class enterprises in the field.
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YOUWIN YOUWIN
YOUWIN Plastic
Description
PP ion fitti for HDPE ipi licati s = =
Peladnbissnnenese. == OB \ D16mm-D63mm(recommended)

Extensively used worldwide.

Range
From 20mm to 110mm

Working Pressure
Pressure Rating:200psi@737(237)
A B

Features

Easy for installation.
One source for all your metric needs and BSP/NTP connection.
Color coded.

Chamfer the pipe with the
beveler tool(coode05160)

Slacken the ring nut without
removing from the body
Check that O-ring and clip ring

are in proper position.
UV stablilized. proper p

Applications

Water distribution.

Industrial pipe systems.
Irrigation.

Mines, highland and desert using.

D

Insert the pipe end without
tightening the ring nut. Push
the fitting until the pipe
oversteps the O-ring and
reaches the stop

Hand tighten the ring unt
then tighten further with
a strap / chain wrench.

D75mm-D110mm(recommended)

AT
UL

Product data

After preparing pipe ends,
unscrew the fitting. Then,
remove all internal
components: the ring nut,
the clip ring, the packing

Push the pipe into the
fittings until it reaches the
slop. Insert the O-ring and
position the same by
inserting the packing-

PART NUMBER PART NAME MATERIAL presser bush and the O-ring presser bush.
1 SPLITRING POM POM
2 NUT PP/HDPE PP/HDPE
3 INSERT PP/HDPE PP/HDPE c D
4 O-RING NBR/EPDM NBR/EPDM
5 BODY PP/HDPE PP/HDPE Displace the clip ring onto Slide the ring nut over the

01 www.youwinmeter.com

the pipe as shown
in picture C.

clip ring and tighten with
a strap/chain wrench in
order to complete the
assembly.

'www.youwinmeter.com (2
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PP COMPRESSION FITTINGS

YOUWIN

1ZE WEIGHT P SIZE WEIGHT CT!
20 78 150 o 20 49 260
25 124 88 25 75 166
32 183 52 32 102 120
40 355 26 40 174 66
SKPP109 50 570 15 SKPP112 50 284 45
63 890 1 63 457 20
90DEG ELBOW END CAP
75 1268 6 75 643 16
= MATERIEL: PP 90 2052 4 MATERIEL: PP 90 999 12
PRESSURE PN16 110 3286 4 PRESSURE PN16 110 1684 12
SIZE WEIGHT SIZE WEIGHT PCS/CTN
— 20x1/2" 50 20x1/2" 41 260
20 x 3/4" 53 20 x 3/4" 44 216
25x1/2" 75 150 20158 48 216
26 x3/4" 77 150 25x1/2 73 165
TR =0 5G] 25x3/4" 73 150
X 25x1" 76 135
32x3/4 105 100 32 x1/2" 99 120
——R 32x1" m 100 — 32x3/4" 100 105
32x1-1/4" 114 100 o%ds 103 102
SKPP102 40x1" 189 60 SKPP108 32*1-1/4" 105 102
FEMALE ADAPTOR 40°1-1/4" 194 60 MALE ADAPTOR 40M1" 184 66
40*1-1/2" 200 60 40*1-1/4" 186 62
MATERIEL PP T 287 %0 MATERIEL PP 4041-1/2" 188 56
e 50*11/4" 289 30
PRESSURE PN16 50 1:1(2 300 40 PRESSURE PN16 50¢11/2" 202 30
50*2 317 40 50%2" 295 30
63%1-1/2" 464 20 63°11/2" 458 20
632" 476 20 632" 461 20
632-1/2" 495 20 63'2-1/2" 472 16
752" 667 16 752" 667 16
75%2-1/2" 700 16 75%2-1/2" 672 16
75037 732 18 75'3" 697 16
90°2-1/2" 1051 12 8052 1021 12
2L 90%2-1/2" 1041 12
903 1146 12 903" 1061 12
90%4" 1264 12 90%4" 1426 12
110*3" 1708 6 1103 1694 6
110%4" 1735 6 110%4" 1714 6

- E SIZE WEIGHT

20x1/2" 204 20x1/2" 51
20 x 3/4" 204 20 x 3/4" 57
25x1/2" 150 25x1/2" 81
25x 3/4" 150 25x 3/4" 84
25x1" 150 25x1" 90 150
32x3/4" 138 80 32x3/4" 133 80
32x1" 140 80 32x1" 135 80
L — 32x1-1/4" 144 80 e 32x1-1/4" 139 80
SKPP111 40x1" 285 32 SKPP110 40x1" 240 32
MALE ELBOW 40*1-1/4" 289 32 FEMALE ELBOW 40*1-1/4" 254 32
40*1-1/2" 293 32 40%1-1/2" 272 32
MATERIEL: PP 50%1-1/4" 363 20 MATERIEL: PP 50*1-1/4" 387 20
PRESSURE: PN16 E0s-T/zs 210 20 PRESSURE: PN16 £0s 12 885 29
502" 382 20 502" 400 20
63*1-1/2" 625 18 63*1-1/2" 592 18
632" 640 18 632" 599 18
63*2-1/2" 665 18 63*2-1/2" 764 18
752" 892 7 75*2" 884 7
75%2-1/2" 908 i 75*2-1/2" 920 7
753" 927 T 75*3" 944 7
90*2-1/2" 1388 5 90*2-1/2" 1457 5
90*3" 1405 5 90*3" 1468 5
904" 1426 5 90*4" 1510 5
110*3" 2440 4 110*3" 2185 4
110*4" 2493 4 110*4" 2210 4

03 www.youwinmeter.com e \ 'www.youwinmet
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SKPP101
EQUALTEE
MATERIEL PP
PRESSURE PN16

SKPP103

FEMALE TEE
MATERIEL PP
PRESSURE PN16

SIZE
20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110

SIZE
20x1/2"
20x3/4"
25x1/2"
25x3/4"

25x1"
32x3/4"
32xd%

32x1-1/4"

40x1"
40*1-1/4"
40*1-1/2"
50*1-1/4"
50*1-1/2"
50%2"
63*1-1/2"
632"
63*2-1/2"
752"
75*2-1/2"
75*3"
90*2-1/2"
90*3"
90%4"
110*3"
110%4"

SKPP107

REDUCER COUPLING
MATERIEL PP
PRESSURE: PN16

05 www.youwinmeter.com

110X63
110X75
110X90

WEIGHT
118
185
276
513
856
1380
1832
2865
4878

WEIGHT

89

93
130
133
140
199
204
214
389

WEIGHT
100
128
147

PCS/CTN

96
96
60
60
60
40
40
40
20
20
20
13
13
13
9
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SKPP105
COUPLING

MATERIEL
PRESSURE

SKPP106
REDUCING TEE
MATERIEL
PRESSURE:

SKPP104
MALE TEE
MATERIEL
PRESSURE:

PP
PN16

PP
PN16

PR
PN16

110

SIZE
25x20x25
32x20x32
32x25x32
40x20x40
40x25x40
40x32x40
50x20x50
50x25x50
50x32x50
50x40x50
63x32x63
63x40x63
63x50x63
75x50x75
75x63x75
90x63x90
90x75x90

110x63x110
110x75x110
110x90x110

SIZE
20x1/2'
20 x 3/4"
25x 1/2"
25x 3/4"

25x1"
32x1/2"
32x3/4"

32x1"
32*1-1/4"
40x1"
40*1-1/4"
40*1-1/2"
50*1-1/4"
50*1-1/2"
50x2"
63*1-1/2"
63x2"
63*2-1/2"
75x2"
75*2-1/2"
75x3"
90x2-1/2"
90x3"
90x4"
110x3"
110x4"

WEIGHT
77
123
179
332
528
824
1121
1695
2917

WEIGHT
161
218
237
400
419
443
652
677
701
769
1108
1169
1247
1639
1746
2419
2488
3908
4094
4332

WEIGHT
85
87
136
138
145
204
206
209
214
379
382
389
646
653
660
1048
1055
1065
1453
1463
1488
2052
2072
2115
3740
3774

PCS/CTN
168
100
68
30
22

PCS/CTN
60
40
40
20
20
20
12
12
12
12
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8
6
6
6
6
6
6
4
4

PP COMPRESSION FITTINGS

Www.youwinmete




A
b
®
\TY

YOUWIN

PP COMPRESSION FITTINGS YOUWIN SMART TECHNOLOGY (NINGBO) CO.,LTD.

20 106 9 20 71 150 260
25 164 54 25 107 88 25 69 166
32 278 27 32 183 52 32 102 120
40 514 20 40 349 26 40 174 66
SKPP201 20 425 2 SKPP205 SKPP209 2 500 i SKPP212 20 2l i
63 1195 % 63 804 1 63 423 20
EQUALTEE COUPLING 90DEG ELBOW END CAP
75 1820 6 75 113 8 75 1244 6 75 639 16
MATERIEL: PP 90 2796 4 MATERIEL: PP 90 1649 6 MATERIEL: PP 90 2006 4 MATERIEL: PP 90 976 12
PRESSURE PN16 110 4603 3 PRESSURE PN16 110 2815 6 PRESSURE PN16 110 3184 4 PRESSURE PN16 110 1633 12
SIZE WEIGHT PCS/CTN SIZE WEIGHT SIZE WEIGH
20x1/2" 9 25x20x25 156 60 20 1/2" 44 20x1/2"
20 x 3/4" 96 20x3/4" 50 20 x 3/4 40
25x1/2" 60 32x20x32 215 40 25x1/2" 69 150 CTRT o
25x 3/4" 60 32x25x32 231 40 25x 3/4" 73 150 25 = 3/4" 60
25x 1" 60 25x1r 76 150 TR
" 40x25x40 436 20 25x1 62
32x1/2 40 32x3/4" 105 100 32x1/2" 90
32x3/4" 40 40x32x40 469 20 oL T e P EETD o1
e 32x1" 40 e ——— S . e 32x1" 92
32x1-1/4 114 100
SKPP203 32'1-1/4 40 SKPP202 50x25x50 606 2 SKPP207 o A 5 SKPP208 32°1-1/4" 96 102
MALE TEE 40x1* a REDUCING TEE SCx32x50 £33 12 FEMALE ADAPTOR 4041-1/4" 194 60 MALE ADAPTOR 404 m <9
40*1-1/4" 26 40%1-1/4' 173 62
50x40x50 694 12 40°1-172" 200 60 iETTE A6 25
MATERIEL: PP 40%1-1/2" 26 MATERIEL: PP — o - MATERIEL PP 5011747 262 %0 MATERIEL: PP T o )
*1.1/4" x32x
PRESSURE: PN16 ST USIE i PRESSURE: PN16 PRESSURE: PN16 50°1-1/2" 265 40 PRESSURE: PN16 50"11/4* 235 30
S50°1-1/2 583 12 63x40x63 1064 7 502" 282 40 50*11/2" 244 30
B0xz: 292 12 7 63*1-1/2" 430 20 50°2" 250 30
63%1-1/2" 977 8 63x50x63 1135 A 40 2 BT 350 20
63x2" 979 8 75x50x75 1595 6 = 632" 406 20
63*2-1/2" 984 8 63*2-1/2 461 20 63+2-1/2" 434 16
e s 8 75x63x75 1697 6 752" 663 16 75420 663 16
75%2-1/2" 1455 6 90x63x90 2338 4 78°2-1/2° 696 18 757'2;;?' ggg 12
75x3" 1480 6 753" 728 16 i
90x2-1/2" 2006 6 90x75x90 2524 4 90%2-1/2" 1028 12 909.2 512. 1909188 1;
90x3" 2026 6 110x63x110 3657 3 20 1128 12 90°3" 1038 12
90x4' 2069 6 110x75x110 3813 3 i 231 L 90%4" 1375 12
110x3" 3638 4 110*3" 1657 6 110*3" 1643 6
110x4" 3672 4 110x90x110 4166 3 110%4" 1684 6 110%4" 1663 6
WEIGHT —_— "
91 120 ‘ 20x1/2" 20x 1/2" 20x 1/2" 48 204
125 30 20 X 3/4" 20x 3/4* 20x 3/4" 54 204
v = 25x1/2" 25x1/2" 25x1/2" 75 150
25x3/4" 25x 3/4" 25 x 3/4" 78 150
202 40 25x1" 25x1" 25x1" 84 150
2217 40 32x3/4" 32x3/4" 138 80 32x3/4" 133 80
254 40 2x1" 32x1" 140 80 32x1" 135 80
283 27 S ——— 32x1-1/4" S ———————— 32x1-1/4" 144 80 S ——, 32x1-1/4" 139 80
SKPP206 304 57 SKPP204 40x1" SKPP211 40x1" 285 32 SKPP210 40x1" 240 32
REDUCER 336 26 FEMALE TEE St MALE ELBOW el el . FEMALE ELBOW e LI e
40°1-1/2" 419 20 40°1-1/2" 293 32 40%1-1/2" 272 32
MATERIEL: PP 414 25 MATERIEL: PP 50*1-1/4" 540 13 MATERIEL: PP 50*1-1/4" 328 20 MATERIEL: PP 50*1-1/4" 352 20
PRESSURE: PN16 52, i PRESSURE: PN16 c0st:1/25 605 i3 PRESSURE: PN16 L il 836 2 PRESSURE: PN16 SOst-Aizt 560 20
580 18 502" 575 13 50°2" 347 20 502" 365 20
G g 631-1/2" 802 9 63*1-1/2" 591 18 631-1/2" 558 18
= . 632" 809 9 632" 606 18 632" 565 18
63°2-1/2" 832 9 63+2-1/2" 631 18 63°2-1/2" 760 18
855 9 75%2" 1420 6 752" 888 7 752" 880 7
1000 9 75*2-1/2" 1433 6 75%2-1/2" 904 i 75*2-1/2" 916 7
1335 6 753" 1460 6 753" 923 7 753" 940 7
9075 == r 90°2-1/2" 2182 6 90%2-1/2" 1365 5 90°2-1/2" 1434 5
90*3" 2226 6 90*3" 1382 5 90*3" 1445 5
110X63 1947 8 904" 2296 6 90°4" 1403 5 904" 1487 5
110X75 2142 6 110°3" 3526 4 110*3" 2389 4 110*3" 2134 4
110X90 2422 6 110*4" 3613 4 110%4" 2442 4 110°4" 2159 4

07 www.youwinmeter.com 'www.youwinmets



SKPP301
EQUAL TEE
MATERIEL: PP
PRESSURE PN16

SKPP303

MALE TEE

MATERIEL: PP
PRESSURE: PN16
SKPP306
REDUCER

MATERIEL: PP
PRESSURE: PN16

PP COMPRESSION FITTINGS

110

SIZE
20x1/2"
20 x 3/4"
25x1/2"
25x 3/4"
250N
32x1/2"
32x3/4"
32x1"
32*1-1/4"
40x1"
40*1-1/4"
40*1-1/2"
50*1-1/4"
50*1-1/2"
50x2"
63*1-1/2"
63x2"
63*2-1/2"
75x2"
75%2-1/2"
75x3"
90x2-1/2"
90x3"
90x4"
110x3"
110x4"

25X20
32X20
32X25
40X20
40X25
40X32
50X20
50X25
50X32
50X40
63X32
63X40
63X50
75X40
75X50
75X63
90X63
90X75
110X63
110X75
110X90

1195
1625
3051
4867

WEIGHT

79
81
124
125
126
199
204
209
214
327
332
337
576
585
592
977
o78
984
1315
1325
1350
2176
2196
2239
3814
3848

1420
1577
2035
2165
2595

PCS/CTN

9
96
60
60
60
40
40
40
40

o oo o © ©

SKPP305
COUPLING

MATERIEL:
PRESSURE

SKPP302
REDUCING TEE
MATERIEL:
PRESSURE:

SKPP304
FEMALE TEE
MATERIEL:
PRESSURE:

PP
PN16

PP
PN16

PP
PN16

110

25x20x25
32x20x32
32x25x32
40x25x40
40x32x40
50x25x50
50x32x50
50x40x50
63x32x63
63x40x63
63x50x63
75x50x75
75x63x75
90x63x90
90x75x90
110x63x110
110x75x110
110x90x110

20x1/2"
20x3/4"
25x1/2"
25x3/4"
25x1"
32 x3/4"
32x1"
32x1-1/4"
40x1"
40*1-1/4"
40*1-1/2"
50*1-1/4"
50*1-1/2"
50%2"
63*1-1/2"
63*2"
63*2-1/2"
7572
75%2-1/2"
75*3"
90*2-1/2"
90*3"
904"
110*3"
110%4"

101
163
262
465
756
983
1819
2991

WEIGHT

156
215

384
417
606
633
668
1007
1038
1135
1465
1567
2508
2629

3833
3924
4427

802

809
832
1290
1303
1330
2352
2396
2466
3702
3789

168
100

@ W w A A OO NN

13

9
9
6
6
6
6
6
6
4
4

YOUWIN SMART TECHNOLOGY (NINGBO) CO.,LTD.

SKPP309

90DEG ELBOW

MATERIEL: PP:

PRESSURE PN16
-

SKPP307

FEMALE ADAPTOR

MATERIEL PP

PRESSURE: PN16

SKPP311

MALE ELBOW
MATERIEL: PP
PRESSURE: PN16

20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110

SIZE
20x1/2"
20x 3/4"
25x1/2"
25x3/4"

25x1"
32x3/4"
32x1"
32x1-1/4"
40x1"
40*1-1/4"
40%1-1/2"
50*1-1/4"
50*1-1/2"

50%2"
63*1-1/2"

632"
63*2-1/2"

752"
75*2-1/2"

753"
90*2-1/2"

90*3"

904"

110*3"
110%4"

20x1/2"
20x3/4"
25x1/2"
25x 3/4"
25x1"
32x3/4"
32x1"
32x1-1/4"
40x1"
40*1-1/4"
40*1-1/2"
50*1-1/4"
50%1-1/2"

632"
63*2-1/2"
752"
75*2-1/2"
753"
90*2-1/2"
90*3"
904"
110*3"
110%4"

7
107
183
297
500
804
1114
2176
3360

WEIGHT

105
1
114
163
168
174
262
265
282
430
442
461
598
631
663
113
1208
1326
1745
1772

631

839
858
1450
1467
1488
2477
2530

150
88
52

15
11

150

100

18

7y
7
5
5
5
4
4

SKPP312

END CAP

MATERIEL: PP
PRESSURE PN16

SKPP308

MALE ADAPTOR

MATERIEL: PP

PRESSURE: PN16
=

SKPP310

FEMALE ELBOW

MATERIEL: PP

PRESSURE: PN16

25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110

SIZE
20x1/2"
20 x 3/4"

20x1"
25x1/2"
25x3/4"

25x1"
32x1/2"
32x3/4"

32x1"
32*1-1/4"

401"
40*1-1/4"
40*1-1/2"

501"
50*11/4"
50*11/2"

502"
63*11/2"

637a%
63*2-1/2"

75*2"
75*2-1/2"

753"

90*2"
90*2-1/2"
90*3"
90*4"
110*3"
110%4"

20x1/2"
20 x 3/4"
25x1/2"
25x3/4"
25x1"
32x3/4"
32x1"
32x1-1/4"
40x1"
40*1-1/4"
40*1-1/2"
50*1-1/4"
50%1-1/2"
502"
63*1-1/2"
632"
63*2-1/2"
752"
75°2-1/2"
75%3"
90*2-1/2"
90*3"
90*4"
110*3"
110*4"

I\
b
O,
TV

YOUWIN

69 166
102 120
174 66
249 45
423 20
639 16
976 12
1633 12

WEIGH

40

43

58

60

62

90

91

92

96 102
145 66
147 62
155 56
232 30
235 30
244 30
250 30
390 20
406 20
434 16
598 16
603 16
628 16
1083 12
1103 12
1123 12
1463 1|7
1731 6
1751 6

48 204
54 204
75 150
78 150
84 150
133 80
135 80
139 80
214 32
228 32
246 32
352 20
360 20
365 20
558 18
565 18
695 18
815 7
851 7
875 7
1519 5
1530 5
1572 5
2222 4.
2247 4

www.youwinmet




YOUWIN

SIZE WEIGHT CS/CTN SIZE WEIGHT PC. SIZE WEIGHT PCS/CTN
20 101 96 20 67 20 44 260
25 156 54 25 25 102 88 25 66 166
32 264 27 32 32 174 52 32 97 120
40 414 20 40 40 282 26 40 141 66
SKPP401 50 690 o SKPP405 £0 SKPP409 2 2 15 SKPP412 20 224 i
63 1135 7 63 63 764 " 63 402 20
EQUALTEE COUPLING 90DEG ELBOW END CAP
75 1544 6 75 75 1058 6 75 545 16
MATERIEL PP 90 2898 4 MATERIEL PP 90 MATERIEL PP 90 2067 4 MATERIEL PP %0 1008 12
PRESSURE PN16 110 4624 B PRESSURE PN16 110 PRESSURE PN16 110 3192 4 PRESSURE PN16 110 1635 12
ZE WEIGHT 1ZE WEIGHT PCS/CTN SIZE SIZE
20x1/2 75 9 25x20x25 148 60 20x1/2° 20472 36
20 x 3/4" 77 96 20 x3/4" 20 x 3/4 38
25x1/2" 118 60 32x20x32 204 40 25 % 1/2" 150 2:0x11/2“ g;
25x3/4" 19 60 32x25x32 219 40 25x 3/4" 150 25:3/4.. 57
25x1" 120 60 25x1" 150 .
" 40x25x40 365 20 25x1 59
32x1/2 189 40 32x3/4" 100 32x1/2" 86
32x3/4" 194 40 40x32x40 396 20 32x1" 100 32 x 3/4" 86
32x1" 199 40 " S x1" 87
32x1-1/4 100
SKPP403 a2°1-1/4" 203 40 SKPP402 50x25x50 576 2 SKPP407 T o0 SKPP408 32°1-1/4" ot
MALE TEE A0:t St Z8 REDUCING TEE S0xE200 08 15 FEMALE ADAPTOR 40%1-1/4" 60 MALE ADAPTOR P )
40*1-1/4" 315 26 = o 40*1-1/4
— 50x40x50 635 12 40*1-1/2 60 40°1-1/2" 147
MATERIEL PP 40°1-1/2" 320 26 MATERIEL PP e ) MATERIEL PP TTETT %0 MATERIEL PP e 03
LD x32x 957 2
PRESSURE PN16 oty b47 12 PRESSURE PN16 PRESSURE PN16 50°1-1/2" 40 PRESSURE PN16 50°11/4* 223
50%1-1/2 556 12 63x40x63 986 7 502" 40 50%11/2" 232
50x2" 562 12 63°1-1/2" 20 502" 238
631-1/2" 928 8 (I {1078 [ o o0 63*11/2" 371
63x2" 930 8 75x50x75 1392 6 6.3 2 = 632" 386
63*2-1/2" 935 8 63*2-1/2' 20 63+2-1/2" 412
TR e % 75x63x75 1489 6 752" 16 75420 568
75%2-1/2" 1259 6 90x63x90 2383 4 78°2-1/2° 16 ez il
75x3" 1283 6 75*3" 16 753 597
90x2-1/2" 2067 6 90x75x90 2498 4 902-1/2" 1057 12 909.02 f/zn }8?:
90x3" 2086 6 110x63x110 3641 3 90:3: 1148 12 903" 1067
20xd 2127 i 110x75x110 3728 3 05| 1260 12 90°4" 1390
110x3" 3623 4 110*3" 1658 6 110*3" 1644
110x4" 3656 4 110x90x110 4206 3 110%4" 1683 6 110*4" 1663
SIZE WEIGHT SIZE ZE WEIGHT PCS| SIZE WEIGHT PCS/CTN
25X20 86 120 20x1/2" 79 96 20x 1/2" 47 204 20x 1/2" 46 204
32X20 119 80 20 x 3/4" 83 96 20 x 3/4" 50 204 20 x 3/4" 51 204
32X25 134 74 25x1/2 12 60 25x1/2' 75 150 25x1/2' 71 150
25x 3/4" 115 60 25x3/4" 76 150 25x3/4" 74 150
4020 167 40 25x1" 122 60 25x1" 83 150 25x1" 80 150
40X25 191 40 32x3/4" 189 40 32x3/4" 131 80 32x3/4" 126 80
40X32 217 40 32x1" 194 40 32" 133 80 32x1" 128 80
50X20 269 27 32x1-1/4" 203 40 32x1-1/4" 137 80 32x1-1/4" 132 80
SKPP406 BO%3E 556 57 SKPP404 40x1" 320 20 SKPP411 40x1" 246 32 SKPP410 40x1" 203 32
REDUCER 5032 370 2 FEMALE TEE St d28 24 MALE ELBOW it 250 2 FEMALE ELBOW 400 la 207 .
40*1-1/2" 349 20 40*1-1/2" 254 32 40*1-1/2" 234 32
MATERIEL PP 50X40 369 25 MATERIEL PP 50*1-1/4" 513 13 MATERIEL PP 50*1-1/4" 312 20 MATERIEL PP 50*1-1/4" 334 20
PRESSURE: PN16 3402 489 ik PRESSURE: PN16 SOalolizy 324 & PRESSURE: PN16 chi bl B8 20 PRESSURE: PN16 0xCHio 22 2D
63X40 526 18 502" 546 13 50%2" 330 20 502" 347 20
63X50 619 12 63*1-1/2" 762 9 63*1-1/2" 561 18 63*1-1/2" 530 18
75%40 855 9 63*2" 769 9 632" 576 18 632" 537 18
63*2-1/2" 790 9 63*2-1/2" 599 18 63*2-1/2" 660 18
75X50 751 9 e 1226 6 52 782 7 752" 774 7
75X63 888 9 75*2-1/2" 1238 6 75*2-1/2" 797 i 75*2-1/2" 808 7
90X63 1349 6 753" 1264 6 753" 815 7 75*3" 831 7
90X75 7498 6 90°2-1/2" 2234 6 90°2-1/2" 1378 5 90°2-1/2" 1443 5
90*3" 2276 6 90*3" 1394 5 90*3" 1454 5
110X63 1933 6 904" Gin 6 904" 1414 5 904" 1493 5
110X75 2057 6 110*3" 3517 4 110%3" 2353 4 110*3" 2111 4
110X90 2465 6 110%4" 3600 4 110%4" 2404 4 110%4" 2135 4

11 www.youwinmeter.com




PP COMPRESSION FITTINGS

YOUWIN

/ SIZE WEIGHT | P

SIZE WEIGHT P CTN
20 71 20 49 260
25 107 88 25 75 166
32 183 52 32 102 120
40 297 26 40 174 66
PPE009 50 500 15 PPE012 50 284 45
e 63 804 11 EXID CAP 63 457 20
SODEGIELROW 75 1114 6 75 643 16
MATERIEL PP 90 2176 4 MATERIEL PR 90 999 12
PRESSURE PN16 110 3360 4 PRESSURE PN16 110 1684 12
SIZE WEIGHT PCS/C SIZE WEIGHT PCS/CTN
20x 1/2" 79 96 20x 1/2" 83 96
20x 3/4" 81 96 20x 3/4" 87 9%
25 1/2" 124 60 25x1/2" 118 60
25x3/4" 125 60 25x 3/4" 121 60
25x1" 126 60 25x1" 128 60
32x1/2" 199 40 32x3/4" 199 40
32x3/4" 204 40 R BoE 70
e 32x1" 209 40 —" T
32x1-1/4 214 40
PPEO007 324;.1{‘4 §;: gg PPE008 40x1° 337 20
MALE TEE e FEMALE TEE 40*1-1/4" 350 20
I AT 932 29 40°1-1/2" 367 20
MATERIEL PP 40%1-1/2" 337 26 MATERIEL PP 50%1-1/4" 540 13
PRESSURE PN16 gg”’/‘; o i PRESSURE PN16 50"1-1/2" 555 13
50x2" 592 12 sz w da
63*1-1/2" 977 8 83 1:112 )
63x2" 979 8 63:2 808 g
PRI es 8 63+2-1/2" 832 9
75x2" 1315 6 go2 1280, 6
7502-1/2" T 5 75%2-1/2" 1303 6
75x3" 1350 6 753" 1330 6
90x2-1/2" 2176 6 9072-1/2" 2352 6
90x3" 2196 6 90°3" 2396 6
90x4" 2239 6 90*4* 2466 6
110x3" 3814 4 110%3" 3702 4
110x4" 3848 4 110%4" 3789 4
20x 1/2" 48 204 20 1/2" 49 204
20x 3/4* 54 204 20x 3/4" 53 204
25x1/2" 75 150 25x1/2" 79 150
25x3/4" 78 150 25x3/4" 80 150
25x1" 84 150 25x1" 87 150
32x3/4" 133 80 32x3/4" 138 80
By 135 80 32x1" 140 80
— 32x1-1/4" 139 80 T —— 32x1-1/4" 144 80
PPEO11 40x1" 214 32 PPE010 40x1" 259 32
40°1-1/4" 228 32 40°1-1/4" 263 32
FEMALE ELBOW 40%1-1/2" 246 22 MALE ELBOE 40%1-1/2" 267 22
MATERIEL PP 50*1-1/4" 352 20 MATERIEL PP 50%1-1/4" 328 20
PRESSURE: PN16 S0t o 360 20 PRESSURE: PN16 i 835 29
502" 365 20 502" 347 20
63*1-1/2" 558 18 63*1-1/2" 591 18
632" 565 18 632" 606 18
63+2-1/2" 695 18 63+2-1/2" 631 18
52 815 7 b o 823 7
752-1/2" 851 7 75%2-1/2" 839 7
753" 875 7 7543" 858 7
90°2-1/2" 1519 5 90*2-1/2" 1450 5
90°3" 1530 5 90*3" 1467 5
90°4" 1572 5 90%4" 1488 5
110*3" 2222 4 110*3" 2477 4
110%4" 2247 4 110%4" 2530 4
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PP COMPRESSION FITTINGS YOUWIN SMART TECHNOLOGY (NINGBO) CO.,LTD.

20 66 168
25 101 100 63*11/4" 4 213 100 44 33 33
32 163 68 SKPP114-1 63112 4 213 100 44 33 33
40 262 30 CLAMP SADDLE 632" 4 324 80 44 33 33
PPE001 50 465 22 PPE005 9 VIATERIEL: e 632-12" 4 324 80 44 33 33
63 756 1 7 75*1/2" 4 363 80 4 33 33
COUPLING EQUAL TEE s
75 983 8 75 1625 6 PRESSURE: PN16 75*3/4 4 366 80 44 33 33
MATERIEL: PP 90 1819 6 MATERIEL: PP 90 3051 4 78%1F 4 369 80 44 33 33
PRESSURE PN16 110 2991 6 PRESSURE PN16 110 4867 3 75*1-1/4" 4 386 80 44 33 33
75112 4 386 80 e ES
752" 4 399 80 44 33 33
75%2-112" 4 399 80 50 33 33
25x1/2 2 109 200 45 35 35 e 4 B0 80 T e s
e 25x3/4" 2 114 200 45 35 35 90°1/2" 4 445 50 58 35 33
20x1/2" 25%20 91 120 32x1/2" 2 105 200 45 35 3 90*3/4" 4 445 50 58 35 33
Zg;ﬂ/f 32X20 125 80 32x3/4" 2 107 200 45 35 35 901" 8 475 50 58 35 33
25%1/2" 32X25 141 74 p—— & o e P 90*1-1/4" 4 486 50 58 35 33
25x3/4" 90*1-1/2" 4 490 0 58 5 | 33
25x1" = 178 40 40*1/2 2 108 160 45 35 31 T ” o 20 - 25 -
32x112" 40X 20 40 40*3/4" 2 15 160 45 35 31 e
32x3/4" 40X32 228 40 90*2-1/2 4 613 40 58 35 33
32x1" 401" 2 120 160 45 35 31 903" i 55 @ D
PPE003 32°1-1/4" PPE002 50X20 283 71 —
50*1/2 2 143 150 48 38 34 904" 4 613 40 58 35 33
MALE ADAPTO 401" 50X25 304 27
R 40*1-1/4° REDUCER S = o 503 2 145 150 48 38 34 Mo 4 631 0  s8 35 33
MATERIEL: PP AUSIa1IZS MATERIEL PP 50X40 388 25 501" 2 146 150 48 38 34 GRIER i 30 58 35 33
Ltk 101" 4 634 30 58 35 33
PRESSURE PN16 50"11/4" PRESSURE: PN16 63X32 512 19 63*1/2" 4 257 100 50 30 265
50*11/2" 10°1-1/4" 4 652 30 56 44 33
63X40 554 18 o
o sl = i 63°3/4 4 257 100 50 30 265 MO | 4 70 pra v
62;.12/,2 = pres 9 63*1" 4 257 100 50 30 26.5 110%2" 4 638 30 56 44 33
FTETD 75*1/2" 4 330 100 56 35 35 10°2-1/2" 4 687 30 56 44 33
EE 75X50 790 9
75+3/4" 4 330 100 56 35 35 110°3" 4 828 25 56 44 33
752-1/2" 75X63 935 9 =
3408 90X63 1420 6 751" 4 330 100 56 35 35 1104 4 828 25 56 44 33
902" e s r e > =T = SRR 125x1/2" 6 830 20 56 44 33
908'3:; 2 soarer . 220 o o e 125x3/4" 6 838 20 56 44 33
TR 110X63 2035 6 125x1" 6 832 20 56 44 33
110%3" 410275 2il6e g 304 4 i 50 s8 | & | 3= 125x1-1/4" 6 853 20 56 44 33
a0 110%30 2595 8 10%1/2" 6 415 30 56 35 35 125x1-112 6 846 20 56 44 33
110*3/4" 6 415 30 56 35 35 125x2" 6 848 20 56 44 33
1041 6 370 30 56 41 35 125x3" 6 175 20 58 44 44
160x1/2" 6 1008 20 56 44 33
e 160x3/4" 6 1001 20 56 44 33
160x1" 6 803 20 56 44 33
20x1/2" 156
20x3/4" 28x202) &0 160x1-1/4" 6 1428 18 56 44 33
25x1/2" saa0en 21g il 160x1-12" 6 1428 18 56 44 33
25 x 3/4" 32x25x32 231 40 SKPP114-2 160x2" 6 1713 15 56 44 33
25%1% 40x25x40 384 20 CLAMP SADDLE 160x3" 6 1713 15 56 44 33
32x3/4" 105 100 T
x4 6 1713 15 56 44 33
2x1t 11 100 iy il 20 MATERIEL: PP 200x1/2" 6 2570 10 56 44 33
32x1-1/4" 114 100 50x25x50 606 12 X
PPE004 40x1" 189 60 PPE006 PRESSURE: PN16 200x3/4 g 2570 10 56 44 33
FEMALE ADAP citabiley 104 60 2092430, 633 12 200x1" 6 2570 10 56 44 33
TOR 40'1-172° 200 60 REDUCING TEE 50x40x50 668 12 200x1-1/4" 6 3213 8 s6 a4 a3
MATERIEL: PP 5051174 262 40 MATERIEL: PP 63x32x63 1007 i 200x1-1/2" 6 3213 8 56 44 33
. 50°1-1/2" 265 40 » A
PRESSURE: PN16 e e = PRESSURE: PN16 6344063 1058 7 200x2 6 4283 6 56 44 33
63°1-1/2" 430 20 e p— 5 200x3" 6 4283 6 56 44 33
632" 442 20 oo L # 143 59 sobo | D & 200x4" 6 4283 6 56 44 33
63°2-1/2" 461 20 {X0XTS Bk 8 503/4" 4 145 150 48 38 34 250x3/4" 6 5140 5 56 44 33
752" 663 16 75x63x75 1567 6 501" 4 146 150 48 38 34 25061" 6 5140 5 %6 [4a |3
75+2-1/2" 696 16 90x63x90 2508 4 501 1/4" 4 148 120 44 33 33 250x2" 6 5140 5 56 44 33
753" 728 16 11720 .
S e 5 90x75x90 2629 4 50t1-1/2 5 187 100 44 33 3 250x3 6 5140 5 56 44 33
50*2 4 187 100 44 33 33 250x4" 6 5140 5 56 44 33
903" 1123 12 110x63x110 3833 3 T
. 63°1/2 4 257 100 50 30 265 315x2" 6 6425 4 56 44 33
908 1241 12 110x75x110 3924 3
i1053 1857 s 63+3/4" 4 257 100 50 30 265 315x3" 6 6425 4 56 44 33
O 1684 & 110x90x110 4427 3 631" 4 257 100 50 30 265 315x4" 6 6425 4 56 44 33
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ITEM NO.

SKPP115

SKPP115

SKPP115

SKPP115

SKPP115

ITEM NO.
SKPP117
SKPP117
SKPP117
SKPP117
SKPP117
SKPP117
SKPP117
SKPP117

SIZE

3/4"

m

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

SIZE
20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90

PCS/CTN

PCS/CTN

90
57
38
20

ITEMNO.
SKPP113
SKPP113
SKPP113
SKPP113
SKPP113
SKPP113
SKPP113
SKPP113
SKPP113
SKPP113
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SIZE
40x1%"

PCS/CTN

16
16
16
16
12
6

o000

SKPP115
FEMALE UNION COMPRESSION
VALVE
MATERIEL PP
PRESSURE PN16
WEIGHT MEASURE (cm)
207 53 30 28
226 53 30 29.5
506 50 28.5 30
553 50 28 23
985 51 35 26
SKPP117
TRUE UNION COMPRESSION
VALVE
MATERIEL PP
PRESSURE PN16
WEIGHT MEASURE(cm)
195 45 35 31
325 45 35 37
445 50 30 35
710 48 35 35
1070 50 30 35
1760 50 30 35
2150 50 30 35
4480 40 40 46
SKPP113
FLANGE
MATERIEL PP
PRESSURE PN16
WEIGHT MEASURE (cm)
370 50 28 29
460 50 28 29
520 52 30 34
710 55 30 41
775 47 33 41
850 48 34 23
971 51 36 23
1,242 54 36 24
1,378 57 40 25
1,994 60 40 27

SKPP116

MALE UNION COMPRESSION
VALVE

MATERIEL PP
PRESSURE PN16
SKPP116 3/4" 60 209 53 30 30.5
SKPP116 ™ 60 223 53 30 30.5
SKPP116 1-1/4" 22 523 50 28.5 31
SKPP116 1-1/2" 14 601 50 29 235
SKPP116 2* 12 999 51 35 28
SKPP118

CONPACT COMPRESSION
VALVE

MATERIEL PP

PRESSURE PN16
ITEMNO. SIZE PCS/CTN | WEIGHT MEASURE (cm)
SKPP118 20 120 115 50 30 27
SKPP118 25 70 181 50 30 27
SKPP118 32 46 270 50 30 27
SKPP118 40 25 486 50 30 27
SKPP118 50 14 796 50 30 25
SKPP118 63 11 1255 50 30 29
SKPP118 75 8 1640 50 30 31
SKPP118 90 6 2760 50 34 35
SKPP118 110 5 4320 50 34 35

SKPP119

CONPACT VALVE

MATERIEL PP

PRESSURE PN16
ITEM NO. sizé | PCS/CTN | WEIGHT MEASURE (cm)
SKPP119 20 120 15 50 30 27
SKPP119 25 70 181 50 30 27
SKPP119 32 46 270 50 30 27
SKPP119 40 25 486 50 30 27
SKPP119 50 14 796 50 30 25
SKPP119 63 1 1255 50 30 29
SKPP119 75 8 1640 50 30 31
SKPP119 90 6 2760 50 34 35
SKPP119 110 5 4320 50 34 35

PVC VALVES

i
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@ PVC VALVES YOUWIN SMART TECHNOLOGY (NINGBO) CO.,LTD.

®
TS DY

YOUWIN YOUWIN

N PACKING SIZE(cm),
c | S e 2 16 44 33 37
ZE & A | 3 | a 3/4® 200 53 39 275
> 4 44 33 37 2-1/2" 14 44 33 37
pe m P 5 a7 e 110 53 38 30 ‘
5" 1 47 26 53 i i ¢ - 2l 1-1/4" 80 51.5 415 245 -
6" 1 47 26 53 4" 8 44 33 37 1-1/2" 56 51.5 415 26
8" 1 47 26 53 "
PVCFV009 PVCFV003 5 5 48 41 32 PVCFV002 Z 30 | 53 | 88| 30 PVCFVO011 8
10" 1 53 28 71 DODECAGONAL BALL o COMPACT BALL VALVE 110mm 4 47 35 355
2-1/2 20 56 26.5 36.5 =
BUTTERFLY VALVE = z S BUTTERFLY VALVE o < laslai |52 VALVE ! (SOCKET) — . SRm——
MATERIEL: PVC 140 1 w7 2 52 MATERIEL: pVC MATERIEL PVC = 12508 [Rs0Ne1i]|(24.5 MATERIEL: PVC oo 2 515 255 44
PRESSURE: PN10 16" 1 v |z|rn PRESSURE: PN10 & 3 W B B PRESSURE: PN10 4 6 38 33 525 PRESSURE: PN10 200mm 2 59 305 45
—
12 90 51 30 34 20mm 210 46 335 235
25mm 168 50 325 275
3/4" 75 50 36 37 .
32mm 105 45 335 31
¥ 48 45 32 42 40mm 60 51 34 235
1-1/4" 24 50 29 32 50mm 50 565 32 255
5 1 47 26 53 5 1 47 26 53 " 63mm 32 545 32 30
1-1/2" 20 54 31 36
—— 6" 1 47 26 53 —— 6" 1 47 26 53 S e 75mm 20 57 36 28
PVCFV009 = 7T e e PVCFV003 = PP e e PVCFV013 z 6 51 3 4 PVCFV012 gomm 8 45 40 28
UPVC PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR UPVC ELECTRIC ACTUATOR 90DEG FEMALE ELBOW e A COMPACT BALL VALVE pre— 5 e BB, e
BUTTERFLY VALVE 10" 1 53 28 71 BUTTERFLY VALVE 10" 1 53 28 71 (COPPER THREAD) (THREADED) S R
MATERIEL: PVC 12" 1 5 28 7 MATERIEL: pPVC 12" 1 53 28 71 MATERIEL: pVC i 4 48| 87| 20 MATERIEL: pPVC 160mm 2 1515255 aa
PRESSURE: PN10 16" 1 55| 2|72 PRESSURE: PN10 16" 1 55 22 72 PRESSURE: PN10 & 2 45 20 30 PRESSURE: PN10 200mm 2 5 305 45
LE| CS|C S PACKING SIZE(cm) PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|
i 25mm 100 455 235 31 12" 200 43 43 33 1720 64 43 33 25 s
Sl il 5 = = S e il & = 3/4" 56 a7 38 28 3/4" 240 575 46 345
40mm 100 54 28 33 1" 72 48 33 36
50mm 40 4 35 445 1-1/4" 36 49 35 45 1 36 47 32 32 1" 120 58 38 31
63mm 40 44 35 46 1-1/2" 30 59 41 35 1-1/4" 30 45 38 35 1-1/4" 60 58 38 31
Ll . el = = ol Bt 1-1/2" 16 43 29 38 1-1/2" 40 58 38 31
N 90mm 8 72 37 32 N 2-1/2" 12 485 33 415 N N
PVCFV004 form 6 64 43 39 PVCFV005 s 6 54 35 2 PVCFV014 & 80 U508 334 i23:5 PVCFV015 z S0L | 5811 95 1
FOOT VALVE aZumin [ MR RSP CHECK VALVE 4 SRRl e TRUE UNION BALLVALVE = 212" 8 s 37 25 TWO PIECES BALLVALVE ~ 21/2" 16 655 48 23
140mm 4 44 a4 39 5" 4 515 515 345 ” .
MATERIEL PVC 160mm 2 58 30 48 MATERIEL PVC & 2 595 305 465 MATERIEL PVC 8 G 49:] @8:] 29 MATERIEL PVC S 12 | 58 [49.5) 30
PRESSURE: PN10 200mm 2 68 35 52 PRESSURE: PN10 8" 2 695 355 46 PRESSURE: PN10 4" 2 45 28 32 PRESSURE: PN10 4" 6 61 335 305
SIZE TN PACKING SIZE(cm) N PACKING CS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)| TN PACKING SIZE(cm)
3/4" 140 44 33 33
20mm 210 46 33.5 235 20mm 210 46 33.5 23.5
L 100 44 84 33
25mm 168 50 325 27.5 25mm 168 50 325 27.5 1-1/4" 60 44 33 33
1-1/2" 40 44 33 33
32mm 105 45 3385 31 32mm 105 45 335 31
PVCFV001 PVCFVO10 s e
PVCFV006 PVCFV007
COMPACT BALL VALVE 50mm 50 565 32 255 COMPACT BALL VALVE 50mm 50 565 32 255 2-1/2" 10 44 33 33 2-1/2" 10 44 33 33
(THAILAN) (CONE-SHARPED) MALE UNION BALL VALVE FEMALE UNION BALL VALVE
3% 8 44 33 33 3" 8 44 33 33
MATERIEL: PVC somm e MATERIEL: PVC somm o MATERIEL pVC MATERIEL pVC
PRESSURE: PN10 ' PRESSURE: PN10 ' PRESSURE: PN10 gl 4 4| B | B PRESSURE: PN10 gl 4 “4 8 B
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YOUWIN SMART TECHNOLOGY (NINGBO) CO.,LTD.

ITEM CODE | SIZE MATERIAL | PCS/CTN  PACKING SIZE(cm) ITEM CODE | SIZE
SLT-1101  1/2" SLT-1201  1/2"
PVC
SLT-1102  3/4" SLT-1202  3/4"
300 50 36 26
SLT-1103  1/2" - SLT-1203  1/2"
SLT-1105  3/4" SLT-1205  3/4"

ITEM CODE

SLT-2601
SLT-2602
SLT-2603
SLT-2605

ITEM CODE
SLT-3101
SLT-3102
SLT-3103
SLT-3105

ITEM CODE
SLT-1501
SLT-1502
SLT-1503
SLT-1505

A
b
®
TV

YOUWIN

MATERIAL PCS/CTN | PACKING SIZE(cm)
PVC
300 50 36 27
PP

- “w

SIZE 'MATERIAL PCS/CTN  PACKING SIZE(cm) ITEM CODE | SIZE
172" SLT-2701  1/2"
PVC
3/4" SLT-2702  3/4"
300 56 38 33
1/2" PP SLT-2703  1/2"
3/4" SLT-2705  3/4"

-

SIZE MATERIAL PCS/CTN | PACKING SIZE(cm) ITEM CODE ' SIZE
172" SLT-1301  1/2"
PVC
34 SLT-1302  3/4"
300 50 36 26
. SLT-1303 172"
7 SLT-1305  3/4"
ot
\ o 4

SIZE 'MATERIAL PCS/CTN | PACKING SIZE(cm) ITEM CODE | SIZE
L SLT-1601  1/2"
PVC
3ja® SLT-1602  3/4"
350 56 38 365
AN SLT-1603  1/2"
3ia» SLT-1605  3/4"

MATERIAL PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)
PVC
300 56 38 30
PP
| o

MATERIAL PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)

PVC
400 56 38 365
PP

MATERIAL PCS/CTN | PACKING SIZE(cm)

PVC
260 50 36 285
PP
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YOUWIN

ITEM CODE
SLT-1801
SLT-1802
SLT-1803
SLT-1805

ITEM CODE
SLT-1901
SLT-1902
SLT-1903
SLT-1905

ITEM CODE
SLT-2901
SLT-2902
SLT-2903
SLT-2905

ITEM CODE

SJF-2201
SJF-2202

SJF-2203

SIZE
172"
3/4"
er
3/4"

SIZE
172"
3/4"
172"
3/4"

SIZE
172"
3/4"
w2
3/4"

SIZE

12"

172"

12"
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PLASTIC TAPS

MATERIAL | PCS/CTN

-—
S
\
4.“
—

PACKING SIZE(cm)

ITEM CODE

SIZE MATERIAL PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)

SLT-1701  1/2"

PVC
SLT-1702  3/4"

260 50 36 27

SLT-1703  1/2"

PP
SLT-1705  3/4"

ST ERLC
at B
‘JJ v
-
N—

MATERIAL PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)

ITEM CODE

MATERIAL PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm) ITEM CODE ' SIZE
SLT-2801  1/2"

PVC
SLT-2802  3/4"

260 56 38 285

SLT-2803  1/2"

PP
SLT-2805 ~ 3/4"

-

MATERIAL | PCS/CTN | PACKING SIZE(cm) ITEM CODE | SIZE
PVC SJF-2101  1/2
260 56 38 28.5 SJF-2102  1/2"

ok SJF-2103  1/2"

PVC SLT-2301  1/2"
SLT-2302  3/4"

POM 400 50 36 27
SLT-2303  1/2"
PP SLT-2305  3/4"

PVC

St

T

e 4

MATERIAL PCS/CTN  PACKING SIZE(cm)

PVC
260 56 38 31
PP

MATERIAL PCS/CTN | PACKING SIZE(cm)

PVC
POM 400 50 36 27
PP
e

MATERIAL PCS/CTN  PACKING SIZE(cm)

PVC
270 56 38 30
PP

YOUWIN SMART TECHNOLOGY (NINGBO) CO.,LTD.

N

ITEM CODE

MATERIAL | PCS/CTN = PACKING SIZE(cm)

O,
YerY

YOUWIN

SIZE ITEM CODE | SIZE MATERIAL|PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)
SLT-2501  1/2" SLT-2401  1/2"
PVC PVC
SLT-2502  3/4" SLT-2402  3/4"
270 56 38 29 270 56 38 31
SLT-2503  1/2" B SLT-2403  1/2" Bp
SLT-2505  3/4" SLT-2405  3/4"

ITEM CODE

SIZE MATERIAL | PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm) ITEM CODE | SIZE MATERIAL | PCS/CTN | PACKING SIZE(cm)
SLT-2506  1/2" SLT-2406  1/2"
PVC pvC
SLT-2507  3/4" SLT-2407  3/4"
300 56 38 29 300 56 38 31
SLT-2508  1/2" - SLT-2408  1/2" .
SLT-2509  3/4" SLT-2409  3/4"
- y

ITEM CODE

SIZE MATERIAL | PCS/CTN | PACKING SIZE(cm)

ITEM CODE

SIZE MATERIAL | PCS/CTN | PACKING SIZE(cm)

ZTF-3001  1/2" PVC NWS-3003 1/2" PVC
400 50 36 31 400 50 36 31

ZTF-3002  1/2" PP NWsS-3005 1/2" PP
PLASTIC DURABLE PLASTIC DECK-MOUNTED PLASTIC RIDGE WATER
GOOSE NECK FAUCET GOOSE FAUCET FAUCET

<«
’ ———
[Jomiey Y
PCS/BOX PACKING SIZE(cm) PACKING SIZE(cm)
140 50 36 26 60 50 36 26
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CPVC ASTMD2846 STANDARD
WATER SUPPLY FITTINGS
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YOUWIN SMART TECHNOLOGY (NINGBO) CO.,LTD.

COUPLING

TEE

MALE ADAPTER

REDUCING RING

12"

3/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

o

1/2°

3/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

112"
3/4"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"
o

3/4X1/2"

SIZE PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

3/4"x1/2"
1"x1/2"
1"%3/4"
1-1/4"x1/2"
1-1/4"x3/4"
1-1/4"x1"
1-1/2"x1/2"
1-1/2"%3/4"
1-1/2"%1"

1-1/2"x1-1/4"

2"x1/2"
2"x3/4"
2"x1"
2"x1-1/4"
2"x1-1/2"

PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

100

66

40

PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

96
1000

2300
1050
1050
600
600
600
380
380
380
380
200
200
200
200
200

50

50

53.5

50
50
50
50
50
48
50

30

30

30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

27

27

27

28.5

27.5

26.5

27
27
27
27
28
28
27,

A
&
O,
TV

YOUWIN

PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

90 DEG ELBOW SIZE
172"
3/4"
-
1-1/4"
Y] 1-1/2"
& &

45DEG ELBOW

172"

‘ 3/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

MALE ADAPTER

3/4X1/2"

FEMALE ADAPTER SIZE

1500 50 30 27
650 50 30 27
300 50 30 27
170 50 30 27
100 50 30 27

48 50 30 275

PCS/CTN [PACKING SIZE(cm)|

350 50 30 27

200 50 30 27

120 50 30 27

56 50 30 27

PCS/CTN |PACKING SIZE(cm)|

325 30 25 26.5

200 30 25 265

110 30 25 26.5

275 30 25 26.5

PCS/CTN [PACKING SIZE(cm)|

12"

l ne 1-1/4"
& 1-1/2"

o

400 50 30 27

220 50 30 27

160 51 30 265

e 50 30 24
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FEMALE COUPLING

FEMALE TEE
(COPPER THREAD)

[

90DEG FEMALE ELBOW

(COPPER THREAD)

BALL VALVE

[

27 www.youwinmeter.com|

CPVC ASTM D2846 STANDARD

WATER SUPPLY FITTINGS

SIZE PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)

d/28 425 30 25 265
3/4" 260 30 25 26.5
il 140 30 | 25 |26.5
3/4x1/2" 375 30 25 26.5

PCS/CTN |PACKING SIZE(cm)

Mx2xi2" 230 30

25 265

34x1/2'Xx34" 150 30 25 26.5

1x1%x1/2" 110 30 25 26.5

CTN [PACKING SIZE(cm)

1/2"x1/2" 325 30 25 26.5
3/4"x1/2" 250 30 25 26.5
3/4"x3/4" 170 30 25 265

1"x1/2" 160 30 25 26.5

KING SIZE(cm)
12" 300 50 @ 30 | 27
3/4" 200 50 30 27

1Y 100 50 30 27
1-1/4" 72 50 30 255
1-1/2" 50 50 29 25

2 32 50 30 27

REDUCING COUPLING SIZE
34" 112"
172"
-’ g 1"x3/4"
1-1/47x3/4"
1-14x1"
141121
1-1/2'1-1/4"
2°x1-1/4"
2%1-112"

END CAP
12"
3/4"
e
1-1/4"

1-1/2"

REDUCING TEE

12
THAd"
RREARTETY
‘ AU
221"
A1 X114"
252114
22112

MALE TEE SIZE
(COPPER THREAD)

- 12X1/2"

34X

X172

PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)

1300

200
128
128

4500

1800

900

520

350

160

51.5
50
50
50

50

50

50

50

50

53

30

30

30

30

30

30

27
27
27
27
27
26.5
27
27
27

SIZE PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)

27

27

27

27

27

26.5

KING SIZE(cm)

50
50
50
50
50
50
47
49

30
30

26.5
26.5

PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)

175

120

90

30

30

30

25

25

25

26.5

26.5

26.5

YOUWIN SMART TECHNOLOGY (NINGBO) CO.,LTD.

UNION
12"

3/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

on

MALE COUPLING
(COPPER THREAD) 1120
314"
1
1-1/4"

1-1/2"

o

REPAIRING COUPLING

172"

3/4"

FEMALE UNION

PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

600

350

200

120

72

45

300

200

100

50

45

24

270

220

120

80

63

48

50

50

50

50

46

47

30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
295 20.5
30 25

50

50

50

50

50

50

30

30

30

30

30

29

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

31

27

27

27

27

27

33.5

SIZE PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

21.5

21.5

225

225

26.5

22

PCS/CTN [PACKING SIZE(cm)

27

27

21

PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm

27

27

27

27

FEMALE COUPLING
(COPPER THREAD)

CLIP

CROSS TEE

MALE ELBOW
(COPPER THREAD)

(]

SIA\
b
@
T

YOUWIN

PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

12" 340 30 25 215
3/4" 200 30 25 215
i 100 BONIN258(:24°5
1-1/4" 60 30 25 225
1-1/2" 45 30 25 265
27 24 30 25 205

SIZE PCS/CTN |PACKING SIZE(cm)|

12" 6000 50 30 27
3/4" 3600 50 30 27
1~ 2500 50 30 27
1-1/4" 1300 50 30 27
1-1/2" 850 50 30 27
27 550 50 30 27

PCS/CTN |PACKING SIZE(cm)|

128 750 50111301 |~ 27
3/4" 300 50 30 27
1" 150 50 30 27
1-1/4" 90 50 30 27
1-1/2" 56 4710310829
2% 28 47.5 30.5 30.5

1/2"X1/2"
3/4"X1/2"
3/4"X3/4"

1"X1/2"

www.youwinmet




PVC -U THREANED FITTINGS FOR
WATER SUPPLY(BS THREAD)

29 www.youwinmeter.com

SIZE PCS/CTN |PACKING SIZE(cm)

S 112 1500 50 30 27

“A “a 34" 800 50 30 27

a) fiE 750 50 30 27

114" 600 50 30 27

PVCSF021 112" 600 50 30 27

BS WATER SUPPLY PIPES z R

272" 50 50 30 27

MATERIEL: PVC 3 500 50 | 30 | 27

PRESSURE PN16 4" 400 500308827

PVCSF023 112" 600 50 30 27

FEMALE ELBOW WITH PLATE

MATERIEL PVC
PRESSURE PN16

SIZE PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

12" 400 50 30 27

3/4"x1/2" 250 50 30 27

PVCSF025
PVC COUPLING WITH 1"x3/4" 120 50 30 27
BRASS
MATERIEL: PVC

1"x1/2" 90 50 30 27
PRESSURE PN16

‘ A" SIZE PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

PVCSF027 3/4" 300 50 30 27
PVC FEMALE BRIDE

WITH BRASS

MATERIEL PVC

PRESSURE PN16

PVCSF022

MALE REDUCER
MATERIEL PVC
PRESSURE PN16
PVCSF024

ELBOW WITH BRASS
MATERIEL PVC
PRESSURE PN16

PVCSF026
PVC REDUCING TEE
WITH BRASS
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE PN16
PVCSF028
PVC FEMALE CROSS
MATERIEL PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

YOUWIN

3/4"x1/2" 1350 50 30 27

3/4" 840 50 30 27

| PCS/CTN [PACKING SIZE(cm),

3/4"x1/2" 300 50 30 27
1"x1/2" 200 50 30 27

1"x3/4" 150 50 30 27

SIZE PCS/CTN [PACKING SIZE(cm)|

3/4"x1/2" 750 50 30 27
1"x1/2 550 50 30 27

1"x3/4" 300 50 30 27

SIZE ‘ PCS/CTN [PACKING SIZE(cm)|

3/4" 3080 50 30 27
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PCS/CTN

12" 275 50 30 27
PVCSF013 3/4" 200 50 30 27
FEMALE & MALE UNION
MATERIEL: PVC i 120 50 30 27
PRESSURE PN16

N [PACKING SIZE(cm)

12 240 50 30 27
PVCSF015 3/4" 150 50 30 27
FEMALE & MALE
UNION ELBOW
MATERIEL: PVC b 100 50018308 (827
PRESSURE: PN16
PVCSF016 1/2'%3/4" 440 50 30 27
REDUCED ELBOW
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

-

N [PACKING

}\\ 172" 3600 50 30 27
PVCSF018
CLIP

314" 2000 50 30 27
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

SIZE PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

3/4"x1/2" 880 SOMIE 3027

PVCSF020 1"x1/2" 450 50 30 27
MALE REDUCER

MATERIEL: PVC 1"x3/4" 500 50 30 27
PRESSURE: PN16

31 www.youwinmeter.com

PVCSF014

FEMALE UNION ELBOW
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16
PVCSF008

MALE & FEMALE ELBOW
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

PVCSF017
UNION WITH MOVABLE HEAD
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

-
PVCSF019
FEMALE CAP
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

\

PVCSF010
MALE&FEMALE UNION
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

PVC -U THREANED FITTINGS FOR
WATER SUPPLY(BS THREAD)

1/22 240 50 30 27
3/4" 150 50 30 27
1 90 50 30 27

TN |PACKING SIZE(cm)

12z 600 50 30 27
3/4" 350 50 | 30 | 27
1" 200 50 | 30 | 27

SIZE PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)

3/4" 160 50 30 27

12" 1440 50 30 27
3/4" 960 50 30 27
1" 500 500 | 30| 27

1-1/4" 300 50 30 27
1-1/2" 224 50 30 27

27 144 50 30 27

SIZE PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)

/28 200 50 30 27
3/4" 160 50 30 27

G b 120 50 30 27
11/4" 60 50 30 27
11/2" 50 50 30 27

2%
YOUWIN SMART TECHNOLOGY (NINGBO) CO.,LTD. @
vy

@

PVCSF002
MALE COUPLING

MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE PN16

PVCSF007
FEMALE ELBOW
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

PVCSF005
FEMALE TEE
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16
(.),’/'
PVCSF009
FEMALE UNION
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

PVCSF003
FEMALE REDUCER
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

SIZE PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

12" 1350 50 30 27
3/4" 840 50 30 27
1z 450 50 | 30 | 27
1-1/4" 300 50 30 27

1-1/2" 200 50 30 27

25 12 50 30 27

SIZE PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

12" 600 50 30 27
3/4" 350 50 30 27
17 200 50 30 27
1-1/4" 110 50 30 27
1-1/2" 80 50 30 27
2" 48 50 30 27

SIZE PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

12" 400 50 30 27
3/4" 250 50 30 27
5l 120 50 | 30 | 27
1-1/4" 90 50 30 27
1-1/2" 64 5008300 (827
2% 40 50 30 27

/2 300 50 30 @27
3/4" 200 50 30 27
kb 120 50 30 27
1-1/4" 72 50 30 27
1-1/2" 64 50 30 27
2" 36 50 30 27

SIZE PCS/CTN PACKING SIZE(cm)|

3/4"x1/2" 550 50 30 27
1"x1/2" 350 50 30 27

1"x3/4" 300 50 30 27

PVCSF00

FEMALE AND MALE
ADAPTER

MATERIEL: PVC

PRESSURE PN16

g
>

PVCSF006

FEMALE REDUCING TEE

MATERIEL: pPvC

PRESSURE: PN16

T

Q /I"’;dt

PVCSF001

FEMALE COUPLING

MATERIEL: PVC

PRESSURE: PN16

PVCSFO011

MALE PLUG

MATERIEL: PVC

PRESSURE: PN16
‘%

SKPP112

FEMALE & MALE

REDUCER

MATERIEL: PVC

PRESSURE: PN16

YOUWIN

SIZE PCS/CTN |PACKING SIZE(cm)
3/4"x1/2" 1500 50 30 27
1"x1/2" 800 50 | 30 | 27
1"x3/4" 750 50 | 30 | 27
1-1/4x3/4" 600 50 30 27
1-1/4"x1" 600 50 30 27
1-1/2"x1-1/4" 500 50 30 27
1-1/2"x3/4" 500 50 30 27
1-1/2"x1" 500 50 30 2%
2x1 400 50 30 27
2"x1-1/4" 400 50 30 27
2'x1-1/2" 400 50|80 | 27

SIZE PCS/CTN |PACKING SIZE(cm)

3/4"x1/2" 300 50 30 27
1"x1/2" 200 50 30 27

1"x3/4" 150 50 30 27

SIZE PCS/CTN |PACKING SIZE(cm)

1/2% 750 50 30 27
3/4" 550 50 30 27
9 300 50 | 30 | 27
1-1/4" 200 50 30 27
1-1/2" 160 50 30 27
2" 80 50 | 30 | 27

SIZE PCS/CTN |PACKING SIZE(cm)

112" 3080 50 | 30 | 27

3/4" 1500 50 30 27
1" 800 50 30 27
1-1/4" 550 50 30 27

1-1/2" 400 50 30 27

2% 280 50 30 27

3/4"x1/2" 700 50 30 27

1"x1/2" 500 50 30 27

1"x3/4" 350 50 30 27
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K02

90 DEG ELBOW
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE PN16

K03
TEE
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

K01

COUPLING
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

K08

REDUCING COUPLING
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE PN16
K06

MALE ADAPTER
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

33 www.youwinmeter.com|

PPR WATER SUPPLY PIPE FITTINGS

F}
3.
4
4
4
5
5
5
63x32
3
[
7
7!
7¢
9
9
9

£
|
o

20x1/2"
25x1/2"
25x3/4"
32x1/2"
32x1"
40x1-1/4"
50x1-1/2"
63x2"
75x2-1/2"
90x3"
110x4"

50
K26
SKEW TEE

63
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE PN16

K23 20

63
UNION 7
MATERIEL: PvC 90
PRESSURE PN16 110

K04
45 DEG ELBOW 0

MATERIEL: PVC L
PRESSURE PN16 200

SIZE
20
25
32
40
50
63

K05 m

END CAP 110

140

MATERIEL: PVC 160

PRESSURE PN16 200

20x1/2"
25x1/2"
25x3/4"
32x1/2"
st 32x1"
40x1-1/4"
Kor 50x1-1/2"
FEMALE ADAPTER 63x2"
. 75x2-1/2"
MATERIEL: PvC 90x3"

PRESSURE PN16 110x4"

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

PC

PCS/CTN

PCS/CTN

PCS/CTN

YOUWIN SMART TECHNOLOGY (NINGBO) CO.,LTD.

K33

SIDE OUTLET TEE

MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16
K27

TANK CONNECTOR
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

K35

FISH TANK CONNECTOR |

MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16
K38

FISH TANK CONNECTOR IV
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16
K32

SIDE OUTLET ELBOW
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

32

PCS/CTN

40

50

63

20

25

WEIGHT PCS/CT

20

25

32

40

50

WEIGHT PCS/CTN

32

K51

CAP(THREAD)
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

K36

FISH TANK CONNECTOR I

MATERIEL PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

B

K31

FEMALE ELBOW WITH PLATE
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

K37

FISH TANK CONNECTOR I
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE PN16

K00

PVC-U Pn16 PIPE
MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16

63

20

25

20x1/2"

20

25

32

A
A
®
TV

YOUWIN

WEIGHT
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PPR WATER SUPPLY PIPE FITTINGS

0 PPRWATER SUPPLY
— ‘ PIPEFITTINGS

50 50
63 63
K28 75 75
COUPLING I - TEEII -
MATERIEL: PVC MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE PN16 il PRESSURE PN16 e
WEIGHT PCS/CTN B WEIGHT PCS/CTN
25
K29 2 K50
90 DEG ELBOW II o0 CROSS
32
MATERIEL: PVC MATERIEL: PVC
PRESSURE: PN16 il PRESSURE PN16
WEIGHT PCS/CTN SIZE WEIGHT PCS/CTN
25x20 20
25
32x20 32
32x25 40
50
40x25 63
40x32 75
-_ T 90
K09 £0xe2 K24 110
REDUCER BUSHING ) FLANGE 140
63x40 160
MATERIEL: PVC MATERIEL: PVC 200
PRESSURE PN16 63x50 PRESSURE PN16 250
75x50
75x63
90x63
90x75
110x63
110x75 SIZE WEIGHT | PCS/CTN
110x90
140x90
140x110 K25 e
2902140 VAN STONE FLANGE 140
160
e MATERIEL PVC 200
200x160 PRESSURE PN16 250
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2% 2%
'@' PPR WATER SUPPLY PIPE FITTINGS YOUWIN SMART TECHNOLOGY (NINGBO) CO.,LTD. @
2T

SOCKET REDUCING SOCKET EQUAL TEE WEIGHT | PCS/CTN SPECIAL REDUCING
52520 14 1000 T25'20°25 26 500 TEE ——
$3220 19 720 T32+20°32 36 300 125120520 40 200
o5 $32+25 20 600 1322532 41 300 T25%25+20 42 500
$40°20 29 420 T40*20*40 56 180
el $40°25 30 420 T40°25°40 65 170 T32°25'25 60 300
69 $40°32 33 390 T40*32*40 73 150 .
128 100 $50*20 44 300 T5020°50 98 15 T32'2025 64 300
50 = $50°25 50 300 T50°25°50 103 100 T32°25'20 64 300
55032 53 250 T5032*50 110 100
260 40 S50%40 57 00 T50°40°50 126 100 T32'3225 67 300
s110 380 27 56320 82 180 T6320°63 151 72
$160 1080 9 $63°25 85 180 T63:25°63 158 72 T32'20"25 41 250
S83%a2 %0 180 763'32'63 180 60
S85%40 96 120 763'40°63 189 60
SR o 750) T63'50%63 225 52
S75720 95 400 T75'20°75 193 50
T75°25*75 211 50
§75%25 9 100 o
- T75'32'75 232 48
$75*32 96 80 T
$75%40 08 80 T75%40°75 252 48
7850 10 5 T75'50°75 275 40
T T75'63'75 320 32
875163 3 B 7903290 490 32
S8UL25 165 S0 T90°40°90 515 24
90° ELBOW 800582 4z, G T90*50°90 420 24 STRAIGHT CROSS
S5 &= it SS0E%0 178 50 7906390 486 24
$90*50 180 40 T90°75*90 520 22
s25 24 600 $90°63 200 56 111020110 818 =
$32 40 300 $90°75 218 48 T110*25%110 512 20 25 30 300
S40 72 180 21:85; ;;: :; T110%32°110 530 20
i T110*40*110 640 20 32 53 160
S50 130 108 $110°40 246 42 T110%50*110 646 18
S63 220 60 $110*50 268 42 T110%63*110 755 12 40 102 100
s75 326 32 $110°63 276 42 T110°75*110 818 12
s90 540 22 $110°75 290 42 T110*90*110 868 12 50 166 50
s110 850 12 :116100:19100 1302:0 390 :1166 l;’.ﬁou..ﬁ% 22'1’3 142 63 325 32
S160 2730 4
45° ELBOW LONG ELBOW END CAP ; VEIGHT | PCS/CTN FEMALE SOCKET
20 7 2600 $20"3/8F 40 400
$20*1/2F 45 400
25 9 1500 $20*3/4F 60 250
L20 32 400 S25*1/2F 46 300
22 18 900 $25°3/4F 63 280
s — =3 40 35 450 $32"1/2F 50 220
$32'3/4F 66 200
s  wm T o —
§75 210) 35 o $50°11/2F 195 72
S90 416 20 L25 38 300 123 B0 S63°2F 325 36
) 156 50 S75°21/2F 580 24
S110 730 16 $90°3F 880 14
$160 1765 4 110 350 36 S110%4F 930 10
REDUCING ELBOW EQUAL TEE MALE SOCKET FEMALE ELBOW
Souem s 300 207 72F o | o S0l o 360
820°3/4M &7 540 L203/4F 63 240
S25%1/2M 57 300 L25*1/2F 55 240
$25°3/4M 68 220 8
ST o 200 L25*3/4F 69 200
$32°3/4M 74 200 L32*1/2F 70 150
S32*1M 125 100 L32*3/4F 83 120
S40*11/4M 200 60 7
$50*11/2M 240 72 L32*1F 120 100
S63'2M 390 36 L40*11/4F 205 50
S75°2 1/2M 600 20 z
560°3M 1120 5 L50*11/2F 276 30
L63*50 180 60 $110°4M 1620 8 L63*2F 480 20
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"@" PPR WATER SUPPLY PIPE FITTINGS
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YOUWIN

MALE ELBOW GHT | PCS/CTN FEMALE ELBOW T | PCS/CTN DOUBLE SCOKET WEIGHT | PCS/CTN DOUBLE ELBOW SIZE WEIGHT N
L20*1/2M 57 250 WITH PEDESTAL o
L203/4M 70 200 82 il
L25%1/2M 67 200 — DS20*1/2 130 100 DS20*1/2 116 100
L25*3/4M 76 150 8z 160 - = ~
L32*1/2M 79 150 . - >
B = = 2L251/2F 68 150 >
L32*1M 150 ) )
L40*11/4M 250 45 Z12534F o2 140 DS251/2 140 80 DS25%1/2 142 80
L50*11/2M 316 35 - o -
L63"2M 560 16
MALE ELBOW SIZE WEIGHT | PCS/CTN FEMALE TEE SIZE HT | PCS/CTN DOUBLE TEE SIZE PCS/CTN EXCHARGER SIZE WEIGHT | PCS
WITH PEDESTAL . L20*1/2F 52 250
2ZL20*1/2F 62 200 LZ0°SAF Py 300
) L25*1/2F 64 180 DS20*1/2 126 100 20172 184 60
7L20°3/4F 67 160 CEETAr 78 150 -
) L32*1/2F 70 120 -
2L25*1/2F 68 150 ETT P 190 .
ZL25*3/4F 68 140 L3231 122 80
L4011/4F 210 50 DS251/2 158 80 25*1/2 196 50
T . o L50*11/2F 290 30
L63"2F 530 20
MALE TEE WEIGHT | PCS/CTN UNION COUPLING SIZE PCS/CTN FEMALE UNION SIZE WEIGHT | PCS/CTN MALE UNION
EED1(2M 50 200 $20*1/2 36 400 H20*1/2F 110 240 H20*1/2M 120 180
L203/4M 72 150
L25*1/2M 70 150 $20*3/4 55 300 2 H25°3/4F 170 160 H25°3/4M 180 120
L25*3/4M 89 120 \
e T I e $25*1/2 43 300 H32*1F 240 80 NN H32*1M 270 80
LaZLidi 98 105 g $25*3/4 58 300 H40*11/4F 255 60 W H40*11/4M 280 50
L32*1M 155 60
L40*11/4M 250 40 s25%1" 100 250 H50*11/2F 380 40 H50*11/2M 430 30
L50*11/2M 350 24 . X X
T 50 9 $321 116 150 H63*2F 600 20 H63*2M 720 20
UNION ELBOW siz UNION TEE PLASTIC UNION SIZE T FLANGE SET (PPR)
L2012 45 300 Ha0 L B0
H25 M 360 50 222 70
i 63 253 50
L25*1/2 55 240 H32 60 220
T20*1/2 45 250 75 352 40
L253/4 60 210 v H40 £ 120 90 432 30
H50 108 100 = o =
L32*1" 138 120
He3 176 60 160 1313 16

39 www.youwinmeter.com [www.youwinmeter.



CIT\"
 YAL
®
Y

YOUWIN

SHORT BYPASS BEND

20

ﬁ )

32

PLASTIC BALL VALVE
20

25

32

40

50

63

STRAIGHT CROSS SIZE

20
25
32
40
50
63

DOUBLE BRASS BALL
VALVE

25

32
>

40

50

63
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WEIGHT

28

51

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

84

120

206

319

540

860

WEIGHT

316

514

870

1550

2320

PCS/CTN

360

300

220

PCS/CTN

250

180

110

80

40

20

PCS/CTN

140

100

56

30

20

12

PCS/CTN

80

60

30

20

20

PPR WATER SUPPLY PIPE FITTINGS

LONG BYPASS BEND WEIGHT | PCS/CTN
20°2.8 45 200
25*3.5 68 160
32'4.4 108 100
STEEL BALL VALVE WEIGHT | PCS/CTN
25 123 100
32 212 56
40 365 30
50 665 20
63 1130 12

STRAIGHT CROSS WEIGHT | PCS/CTN

25 130 125
32 183 80
40 275 60
50 393 36
63 1510 15
MALE BRASS BALL WEIGHT | PCS/CTN
VALVE
20*1/2M 192 120
25*3/4M 285 100
32*1M 463 60

YOUWIN SMART TECHNOLOGY (NINGBO) CO.,LTD.

FEMALE BRASS BALL WEIGHT | PCS/CTN
VALVE
201/2F 186 120
25*3/4F 278 100
32*1F 448 60
MALE ELBOW WEIGHT | PCS/CTN

— 20 263 72
25 295 60
\
32 322 50
CONCEALED VALVE

20 190 72
25 225 60
32 250 50

NEW LUXURIOUS WEIGHT | PCS/CTN
STOP VALVE

20 190 72
25 225 60
32 250 50

STOP VALVE

NEW LUXURIOUS
STOP VALVE

LUXURY BALL VALVE

I’
()
®
Ve oY
YOUWIN

WEIGHT PCS/CTN

90 1200 6
110 1965 4

WEIGHT PCS/C
20 250 72
25 272 60
32 289 50

WEIGHT | PCS/CTN

20 256 72
25 276 60
32 298 50
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